Single-Mode Digital
Tethered Head
H-Type Module
Applications
Key Features
This laser package is designed for turn-key
operation and is ideal for:
• High Resolution Raman Spectroscopy

Output Power Stability <0.5% RMS
Modulation Rate
CW to kHz at 50% duty
cycle or CW to 1kHz at 10-
100% duty cycle
Warm-Up Time
10 sec from cold start to <1
wavenumber
1.5 sec from warm start to
<1 wavenumber
3 sec from warm start to
<0.1 wavenumber
Part Schema
λ (nm) Output
Power (mW) Base Part Number
633 50 RI0633SH0050BX-TH-L-USB
638 50 RI0638SH0050BX-TH-L-USB
660 60 RI0660SH0060BX-TH-L-USB
685 40 RI0685SH0040BX-TH-L-USB
780 100 RI0780SH0100B-TH-L-USB
783 100 RI0783SH0100BX-TH-L-USB
785
100 RI0785SH0100BX-TH-L-USB
150 RI0785SH0150BX-TH-L-USB
808
100 RI0808SH0100BX-TH-L-USB
150 RI0808SH0150BX-TH-L-USB
830
100 RI0830SH0100BX-TH-L-USB
150 RI0830SH0150BX-TH-L-USB
852 150 RI0852SH0150BX-TH-L-USB
976 150 RI0976SH0150BX-TH-L-USB
1053 150 RI1053SH0150BX-TH-L-USB
1064 150 RI1064SH0150BX-TH-L-USB
1. H-type optical head comes standard with beam expander, add - NBE to part number for no beam expander. Spot size
measured at 500 mm.